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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/sworzen-do-maszyn-m22-28-mm-1380302010-p-10531.html

Sworzeh do maszyn M22/28 mm 1380302010

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

$rednica giowki 28 mm
Wysokos¢ ba 25 mm
Typ gwintu Metryczny
$rednica gwintu M24
Diugos¢ gwintu 62 mm

Numer Fadrex: 08461

50,90 zt

08461
1380302010
5700033295439

Brak
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